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 2018 

 National Payroll and Bank Holiday Schedule 
 

Mon Jan 1, 2018 New Year’s Day  Banks are Closed National Payroll will be CLOSED 

 

Mon Jan 15, 2018 Human Rights Day  Banks are Closed National Payroll will be OPEN 

 

Mon Feb 19, 2018 Presidents’ Day  Banks are Closed National Payroll will be OPEN 

 

Mon May 28, 2018 Memorial Day   Banks are Closed National Payroll will be CLOSED 

 

Wed Jul 4, 2018 Independence Day  Banks are Closed National Payroll will be CLOSED 

 

Tue Jul 24, 2018 Pioneer Day (Utah)  Most Banks Open National Payroll will be OPEN 

 

Mon Sep 3, 2018 Labor Day   Banks are Closed National Payroll will be CLOSED 

 

Mon Oct 8, 2018 Columbus Day  Banks are Closed National Payroll will be OPEN 

 

Mon Nov 12, 2018 Veterans Day   Banks are Closed National Payroll will be OPEN 

 

Thu Nov 22, 2018 Thanksgiving   Banks are Closed National Payroll will be CLOSED 

 

Fri Nov 23, 2018 Day after Thanksgiving Banks are Open National Payroll will be CLOSED 

 

Tue Dec 25, 2018 Christmas Day  Banks are Closed National Payroll will be CLOSED 

 

Tue Jan 1, 2019 New Year’s Day  Banks are Closed National Payroll will be CLOSED 


